
2024 Event Schedule
We're hosting 10 regional tournaments across the UK - from Belfast to Bournemouth!
Whether you're a parent, educator, employer, or just mad about STEM - join us!

● Thu 29th Feb - W5, Belfast, BT3 9QQ

● Sat 2nd Mar - Calderstones School, Liverpool, L18 3HS

● Tue 5th Mar - Sheffield Hallam University - Sheffield, S1 1WB

● Thu 7th Mar - St. Margaret Ward Catholic Academy - Stoke-on-Trent, ST6 6LZ

● Sat 9th Mar - Bournemouth School for Girls, Bournemouth, BH8 9UJ

● Tue 12th Mar - Alconbury Middle High School, PE28 4DA

● Sat 16th Mar - American School in London, NW8 0NP

● Wed 20th Mar - Hearts of Midlothian Innovation Centre, Edinburgh, EH11 2NL

● Sat 23rd Mar - Harris Academy Sutton, SM2 5RD

● Wed 27th Mar - Aston University Engineering Academy, Birmingham, B7 4AG
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